www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
End Caps
• Quick and easy to install
• Remove and reuse as required
• Ideal for capping drainage pipes off to
conduct air and watertight tests

fit a multitude of pipe diameters. The concave face allows the
cap to withstand greater pressure and minimises ballooning.
Fernco End Caps are suitable to be used for both air and water
testing of drainage pipelines.
The caps can be supplied with an Air Test Nipple as pictured.
Air Test Nipple
Fit horizontally or vertically
for above or below ground applications
www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Product Code Product Code
with test nipple
Size Range
(mm) Tightening Torque
REC115 REC115T 105 – 115 6Nm
REC135 REC135T 125 – 135 6Nm
REC165 REC165T 155 – 165 6Nm
REC173 REC173T 163 – 173 6Nm
REC190 REC190T 180 – 190 6Nm
REC212 REC212T 200 – 212 6Nm
REC250 REC250T 235 – 250 6Nm
REC270 REC270T 255 – 270 6Nm
REC315 REC315T 300 - 360 6Nm
REC360 REC360T 345 - 360 6Nm
Product Code RECXXX
Description Fernco End Cap
Size Range 105-360mm
Material EPDM